

- 1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend the delete-everything amendment (SCS2782A-5)
- 1.2 to S.F. No. 2782 as follows:
- 1.3 Page 1, line 32, delete "8,765,000" and insert "6,039,000" and delete "9,106,000" and
- 1.4 insert "6,039,000"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 3, delete "5,409,000" and insert "5,262,000" and delete "4,973,000" and
- 1.6 insert "4,727,000"
- 1.7 Page 2, line 8, delete "\$1,563,000" and insert "\$151,000" and delete "\$1,635,000" and
- 1.8 insert "\$151,000"
- 1.9 Page 2, delete lines 12 to 33
- 1.10 Page 3, delete lines 1 to 6
- 1.11 Page 3, line 7, delete "15,190,000" and insert "11,882,000" and delete "15,725,000" and
- 1.12 insert "11,882,000"
- 1.13 Page 3, delete line 12
- 1.14 Page 3, line 14, delete "5,784,000" and insert "5,070,000" and delete "6,681,000" and
- 1.15 insert "5,070,000"
- 1.16 Page 3, delete lines 15 to 26
- 1.17 Page 5, line 14, delete "\$1,134,000" and insert "\$1,271,000" and delete "\$1,142,000"
- 1.18 and insert "\$1,271,000"
- 1.19 Page 5, delete lines 19 to 32
- 1.20 Page 6, delete lines 1 and 2
- 1.21 Page 6, line 3, delete "(e)" and insert "(d)"
- 1.22 Page 6, line 22, delete "2,583,000" and insert "2,283,000" and delete "2,563,000" and
- 1.23 insert "2,283,000"
- 1.24 Page 6, line 25, delete "2,957,000" and insert "2,290,000" and delete "3,039,000" and
- 1.25 insert "2,290,000"
- 1.26 Correct the subdivision and section totals and the appropriations by fund
- 1.27 Page 7, delete article 2
- 1.28 Page 14, delete article 3
- 1.29 Page 43, delete sections 12 and 13

- 2.1 Page 44, delete sections 14, 15, 16, and 17
- 2.2 Page 45, delete section 18
- 2.3 Page 52, delete section 26
- 2.4 Page 59, delete article 6
- 2.5 Page 70, delete section 2
- 2.6 Page 72, delete article 8
- 2.7 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references